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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Boys  200 Free Relay
PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving Championships1 Y A Relay LAS 3/13/2013  1:23.40 F

Greg V. Brocato (09) Brendan J. Koch (12)Gregory C. Rogers (12) Joeseph M. Maginnis (12)
Nick E. Stachel  (10) Evan E. Holder  (12) Sean M. Regan  (12) Joeseph M. Maginnis  (12)

   20.85    20.73    20.81   21.01
2013 District 12 Championships2 Y A Relay SJP 2/15/2013   1:26.43 F

Pat J. McVan (12) Frederick X. Cabulong (11)Grant R. Proctor (12) Joseph N. Petrone (12)
Brandon P. McKenzie  (10) Austin J. Hieb  (11) Joseph W. Furze  (10) Gabriel J. Unger  (11)

   22.15    21.38    21.11   21.79

2013 PCL Championships3 Y A Relay OHARA 2/15/2013   1:32.43 F
David S. Ciavarelli (11) Christopher T. Boyle (12)John A. Kaupas (11) Nicholas A. Moriconi (12)

   22.81    23.37    22.88   23.37
2013 PCL Championships4 Y A Relay RC 2/15/2013   1:32.49 F

Kyree C. McGill (10) Daniel J. Slivjak (12)William J. Cox (12) Kyle McParland (11)
   23.57    24.25    21.61   23.06

2013 District 12 Championships5 Y A Relay RYANB 2/15/2013   1:33.71 F
Paul J. Rocchi (11) Joseph A. Yost (12)Matthew Rocchi (09) Ryan P. Urban (11)
Michael A. Nocito  (12) Thomas J. Derer  (11) Jude T. Bickel  (11) Christian M. Price  (11)

   23.20    23.30    23.15   24.06

Bonner @ Judge6 Y A Relay FRJDG 2/1/2013   1:36.13 F
Jeremy Lahn (12) Christian F. Madeja (09)Andrew J. Petrosky (11) Joe Barclay (10)

2013 District 12 Championships7 Y A Relay MB 2/15/2013   1:36.28 F
Vincent Brooks (12) Marc R. DiLucia (11)Daniel T. Dwyer (09) Brian P. Baxter (12)
Jack F. Ellis  (09) Ian L. Lynch  (12) Stephen Hampel  (11) Martin Fay  (11)

   23.37    25.04    23.43   24.44

2013 District 12 Championships8 Y A Relay ACHS 2/15/2013   1:36.91 F
Gerald J. O'Connor (12) Philip M. Poche (12)Jared P. Patota (12) Matthew J. Maerz (11)
Matthew Crawford  (09) Bryant McDonald  (10) Brian Schnell  (10) Zachary Ziernicki  (10)

   24.88    24.05    23.38   24.60

2013 District 12 Championships9 Y A Relay WOOD 2/15/2013   1:42.51 F
Ryan C. McIntyre (12) Liam M. Whelihan (11)Daniel C. Dougherty (12) Diego S. Racanco (12)
Matt J. Trudeau  (12) Timothy M. Quigley  (09) Christopher B. Atras  (12) Gus D. Lawn  (11)

   24.95    26.46    21.19   29.91
2013 District 12 Championships10 Y A Relay LCHS 2/15/2013   1:46.07 F

Conor R. Plasha (12) Brian P. Lockhart (10)Dang Khoa Tran (11) Conor M. McCann (11)
Garhett Moore  (09) Dylan Yurosits  (11) James H. Kulik  (10) Stephen N. Bedrossian  (10)

   26.14    25.26    28.18   26.49

Boys  200 Medley Relay
PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving Championships1 Y A Relay LAS 3/13/2013   1:31.51 F

Joeseph M. Maginnis (12) Sean M. Regan (12)Michael E. McBryan (11) Gregory C. Rogers (12)
Greg V. Brocato  (09) Nick E. Stachel  (10) Brendan J. Koch  (12) Vince P. Everman  (10)

   23.60    25.68    20.50   21.73

2013 District 12 Championships2 Y A Relay SJP 2/15/2013   1:39.61 F
Joseph W. Furze (10) Joseph N. Petrone (12)Brandon P. McKenzie (10) Frederick X. Cabulong (11)
Grant R. Proctor  (12) Pat J. McVan  (12) Gabriel J. Unger  (11) Austin J. Hieb  (11)

   25.58    28.30    22.34   23.39

2013 District 12 Championships3 Y A Relay RYANB 2/15/2013   1:42.40 F
Matthew Rocchi (09) Thomas J. Derer (11)Paul J. Rocchi (11) Joseph A. Yost (12)
Michael A. Nocito  (12) Ryan P. Urban  (11) Jude T. Bickel  (11) Christian M. Price  (11)

   26.50    27.29    22.96   25.65
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2013 District 12 Championships4 Y A Relay FRJDG 2/15/2013   1:42.42 F
Joe Barclay (10) Ryan Murray (10)Andrew J. Petrosky (11) Jeremy Lahn (12)
Joseph T. Fitzgerald  (10) Tyler Gettes  (09) Patrick G. Gresko  (09)

   26.97    27.48    21.95   26.02
2013 PCL Championships5 Y A Relay OHARA 2/15/2013   1:45.66 F

David S. Ciavarelli (11) Conor V. Hassard (10)Cullen P. Boyle (09) Nicholas A. Moriconi (12)
   26.55    29.71    23.24   26.16

O'Hara @ Roman6 Y A Relay RC 1/24/2013   1:46.74 F
Matthew J. Vander Vossen (09) Kyle McParland (11)William J. Cox (12) Kyree C. McGill (10)

2013 District 12 Championships7 Y A Relay MB 2/15/2013   1:49.57 F
Jack F. Ellis (09) Martin Fay (11)Ian L. Lynch (12) Vincent Brooks (12)
Daniel T. Dwyer  (09) Brian P. Baxter  (12) Stephen Hampel  (11)

   29.29    30.81    22.70   26.77

2013 District 12 Championships8 Y A Relay ACHS 2/15/2013   1:50.62 F
Matthew J. Maerz (11) Gerald J. O'Connor (12)Jared P. Patota (12) Philip M. Poche (12)
Brian Schnell  (10) Bryant McDonald  (10) Matthew Crawford  (09) Zachary Ziernicki  (10)

   29.28    31.20    24.59   25.55
2013 District 12 Championships9 Y A Relay WOOD 2/15/2013   1:52.43 F

Christopher B. Atras (12) Matt J. Trudeau (12)Timothy M. Quigley (09) Gus D. Lawn (11)
Daniel C. Dougherty  (12) Ryan C. McIntyre  (12) Diego S. Racanco  (12) Liam M. Whelihan  (11)

   35.05    25.85    23.98   27.55

2013 District 12 Championships10 Y A Relay LCHS 2/15/2013   1:55.45 F
Christian Paulsen (10) Brian P. Lockhart (10)Dang Khoa Tran (11) Dylan Yurosits (11)
Stephen N. Bedrossian  (10) James H. Kulik  (10) Conor M. McCann  (11) Conor R. Plasha  (12)

   30.66    30.18    33.20   21.41

Boys  400 Free Relay
PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving Championships1 Y A Relay LAS 3/13/2013   3:04.73 F

Greg V. Brocato (09) Kyle F. McElwee (10)Sean M. Regan (12) Evan E. Holder (12)
Michael E. McBryan  (11) Evan E. Holder  (12) Joeseph M. Maginnis  (12) Gregory C. Rogers  (12)

   21.80    23.84    23.94   21.99

   22.10    24.59    24.66   21.81

2013 District 12 Championships2 Y A Relay SJP 2/15/2013   3:12.52 F
Joseph N. Petrone (12) Austin J. Hieb (11)Grant R. Proctor (12) Pat J. McVan (12)
Joseph W. Furze  (10) Nicholas J. Belecanech  (09) Brandon P. McKenzie  (10) Frederick X. Cabulong  (11)

   23.15    24.92    24.65   22.48

   23.20    26.21    25.24   22.67

2013 District 12 Championships3 Y A Relay FRJDG 2/15/2013   3:24.30 F
Jeremy Lahn (12) Andrew J. Petrosky (11)Joe Barclay (10) Ryan Murray (10)
Joseph T. Fitzgerald  (10) Connor P. Green  (09) Patrick G. Gresko  (09) Christian F. Madeja  (09)

   23.62    26.69    27.61   23.99

   24.97    28.09    26.01   23.32

2013 PCL Championships4 Y A Relay RC 2/15/2013   3:27.97 F
Matthew J. Vander Vossen (09) Daniel J. Slivjak (12)William J. Cox (12) Kyle McParland (11)

   26.53    28.40    28.58   25.16

   24.07    25.95    28.83   20.45

2013 District 12 Championships5 Y A Relay MB 2/15/2013   3:36.08 F
Daniel T. Dwyer (09) Ian L. Lynch (12)Marc R. DiLucia (11) Brian P. Baxter (12)
Martin Fay  (11) Jack F. Ellis  (09) Vincent Brooks  (12)

   17.32    38.24    28.76   25.87

   25.56    28.62    27.11   24.60
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2013 PCL Championships6 Y A Relay OHARA 2/15/2013   3:36.11 F
John A. Kaupas (11) Cullen P. Boyle (09)Christopher T. Boyle (12) Conor V. Hassard (10)

   24.90    28.63    27.77   25.10

   26.35    28.21    29.63   25.52

2013 District 12 Championships7 Y A Relay WOOD 2/15/2013   3:37.46 F
Ryan C. McIntyre (12) Liam M. Whelihan (11)Timothy M. Quigley (09) Gus D. Lawn (11)
Daniel C. Dougherty  (12) Matt J. Trudeau  (12) Christopher B. Atras  (12) Diego S. Racanco  (12)

   26.07    29.59    29.27   25.66

   25.37    28.44    28.27   24.79

2013 PCL Championships8 Y A Relay ACHS 2/15/2013   3:45.48 F
Gerald J. O'Connor (12) Zachary Ziernicki (10)Jared P. Patota (12) Matthew J. Maerz (11)

   25.26    28.35    30.54   26.02

   27.60    35.15    28.21   24.35

2013 PCL Championships9 Y A Relay RYANB 2/15/2013   3:51.45 F
Ryan P. Urban (11) Christian M. Price (11)Jude T. Bickel (11) Thomas J. Derer (11)
Michael A. Nocito  (12) Paul J. Rocchi  (11) Joseph A. Yost  (12)

   26.92    30.95    33.87   28.95

   26.01    30.08    29.24   25.43

Lansdale Catholic @ Norristown10 Y A Relay LCHS 12/14/2012  4:09.45 F
Conor M. McCann (11) Garhett Moore (09)James H. Kulik (10) Brian P. Lockhart (10)


